
Diamond
Coated

Dia

ød
EFL

l l1 d1
Neck Dia

R

L
Total Length

ØD h5
Shank Dia

6.00 14.0 2.70 50 3.003.00

R ±0.010

0.30

3.00

3.00

3.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

14.0

32.0

32.0

2.70

2.70

2.70

50

80

80

3.00

3.00

3.00

0.50

0.30

0.50

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

16.0

16.0

16.0

36.0

3.70

3.70

3.70

3.70

50

50

50

80

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

0.40

0.50

1.00

0.50

5.00 10.0 18.0 4.60 54 5.000.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

13.0

13.0

13.0

21.0

44.0

44.0

5.50

5.50

5.50

57

90

90

6.00

6.00

6.00

0.50

0.50

1.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

15.0

15.0

15.0

27.0

27.0

54.0

7.80

7.80

7.80

63

63

100

8.00

8.00

8.00

0.50

1.00

0.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

32.0

32.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

9.20

9.20

9.20

9.20

9.20

72

72

100

100

100

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

0.50

1.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

GRAPHITE ZrO2

8.00 20.0 30.0 7.80 90 8.000.50

8.00 20.0 30.0 7.80 90 8.001.00

8.00 20.0 30.0 7.80 90 8.001.50

8.00 20.0 30.0 7.80 90 8.002.00

10.00 25.0 35.0 9.20 90 10.000.50

8.00 15.0 80.0 7.80 120 8.000.50

8.00 15.0 80.0 7.80 120 8.001.00

10.00 25.0 35.0 9.20 90 10.001.00

10.00 25.0 35.0 9.20 90 10.001.50

10.00 25.0 35.0 9.20 90 10.002.00

10.00 20.0 80.0 9.20 120 10.000.50

10.00 20.0 80.0 9.20 120 10.001.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

26.0

26.0

26.0

38.0

75.0

75.0

11.80

11.80

11.80

83

120

120

12.00

12.00

12.00

0.50

0.50

1.00

12.00 30.0 40.0 11.80 100 12.000.50

12.00 30.0 40.0 11.80 100 12.001.00

12.00 30.0 40.0 11.80 100 12.001.50

12.00 24.0 80.0 11.80 120 12.000.50

12.00 24.0 80.0 11.80 120 12.001.00
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E2181

APPLICATION

Suitable for milling Graphite,
CFK/GFK, Green stage ceramic / 
Carbides and Non ferrous

R ±0.010

Corner Radius

Dia Tolerance : 
+ 0.00 / - 0.010 for Ø < 4.00
+ 0.00 / - 0.030 for Ø ≥ 4.00
Concentricity: 0.010 max.

Solid Carbide 
4 Flute Endmill 
Corner Radius 

Diamond Coated

INDMILLG

SCAN TO WEBSITE

Single tool per pack.
PACKING

Higher dimensional accuracy

Improved process capability

Extreme wear resistance

 

ADVANTAGES

CVD Diamond coating

PEOPLE
www.axis-microtools.com
info@axis-microtools.com

ISO 9001

ISO 13485

 Approach
Length



R

Dia

ød
EFL

l l1 d1
Neck Dia

L
Total Length

ØD h5
Shank Dia

R ±0.010

12.00

12.00

26.0

26.0

75.0

75.0

11.80

11.80

120

120

12.00

12.00

1.50

2.00

12.00 30.0 40.0 11.80 100 12.002.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

32.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

85.0

85.0

85.0

85.0

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

120

120

120

120

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

1.50

2.00

0.50

1.00
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APPLICATION

Suitable for milling Graphite,
CFK/GFK, Green stage ceramic / 
Carbides and Non ferrous

R ±0.010

Corner Radius

Dia Tolerance : 
+ 0.00 / - 0.010 for Ø < 4.00
+ 0.00 / - 0.030 for Ø ≥ 4.00
Concentricity: 0.010 max.

Solid Carbide 
4 Flute Endmill 
Corner Radius 

Diamond Coated

INDMILLG

SCAN TO WEBSITE

Single tool per pack.
PACKING

Higher dimensional accuracy

Improved process capability

Extreme wear resistance

 

ADVANTAGES

CVD Diamond coating

PEOPLE
www.axis-microtools.com
info@axis-microtools.com

ISO 9001
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